
PINCHIN

Change Order No. 1

Project Name.

Project Address:

Project Location:

Pinchin Project
Manager:

November 5,2024

The Corporation of the
Municipality of St. Charles

335248.001

The following work is not included in our current scope of work. Please authorize this request, and return

to Pinchin Ltd.

Description of requested change to work:

Completion of a topographic drone survey at the St. Charles Waste Disposal Site (the

Site) to support the assessment of the current landfilling operations versus the MECP

approved Design & Operations Plan.

Original Contract Sum: N/A

Sum of previous Change Orders $5,148.00

Contract Sum prior to this Change
Order:

$13,658.00

All sums exclude taxes.

Client Signature Client Name (Please Print)

The Client authorizes Pinchin Ltd. to proceed with work described herein and approves the changes in the costs outlined in this
Request for Change. Please enter existing or new purchase order number, as required, in space provided. Pinchin and Client agree
that except as otherwise amended by this Request for Change; the terms and conditions of the original Aulhorization to Proceed,
Limitation of Liability and Terms of Engagement contract form (or other agreed upon contract document) continue io apply.

335248.C01 Cnange Crder'1 Tcoo Survey

Template: iMaster Template, Change Order for Clients, April 28, 2021

Pinchin Ltd.
Sudbury, ON
wvuar. oinchin.com

I

Waste Management Strategies
and Design

St. Charles Waste Disposal Site

St. Charles, Ontario

Alana Valle

Date:

Client Name:

Client
ProjecUP.O. No

Pinchin File No

Contract Time will be changed
by (days):

$8,510.00

$0.00 Cost this Change Order

$8,510.00 New Contract Total

Date

Page 1 of 1


